

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT:	Interstate Route H-3, H-3 Finish, Unit VIIC												
PROJECT NO.:	I-H3-1(75), Unit VIIC												
NET LENGTH:	0.375 Miles												
ISLAND:	Oahu												
DISTRICT:	Honolulu												
TYPE CODE:	04, 43												
DATE ADVERTISED:	July 7, 2022												
BID OPENED:	August 11, 2022												
COMPLETION TIME:	Two Hundred Forty (240) Working Days												
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
201.0100	Clearing and Grubbing	1.75	Acre	\$ 49,400.00	\$ 86,450.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 87,500.00	\$ 67,016.00	\$ 117,278.00	\$ 19,862.00	\$ 34,758.50 *	\$ 42,500.00	\$ 74,375.00
202.0100	Removal of Abandoned Shed House	1	Each	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 31,804.00	\$ 31,804.00	\$ 30,835.00	\$ 30,835.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00
203.0100	Roadway Excavation	2,530	C.Y.	\$ 142.00	\$ 359,260.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 278,300.00	\$ 202.00	\$ 511,060.00	\$ 183.00	\$ 462,990.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 316,250.00
209.1000	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 282,000.00	L.S.	\$ 200,000.00	L.S.	\$ 76,000.00	L.S.	\$ 57,558.00	L.S.	\$ 75,000.00
209.1100	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$ 25,000.00	F.A.	\$ 25,000.00	F.A.	\$ 25,000.00	F.A.	\$ 25,000.00	F.A.	\$ 25,000.00
304.1000	Aggregate Base	715	Cu. Yd.	\$ 210.00	\$ 150,150.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 143,000.00	\$ 238.00	\$ 170,170.00	\$ 313.00	\$ 223,795.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 153,725.00
305.1000	Aggregate Subbase	1,430	Cu. Yd.	\$ 160.00	\$ 228,800.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 321,750.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 274,560.00	\$ 313.00	\$ 447,590.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 228,800.00
401.1000	HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV	860	Ton	\$ 260.00	\$ 223,600.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 365,500.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 301,000.00	\$ 404.00	\$ 347,440.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 258,000.00
411.1000	Concrete Pavement	120	Cu. Yd.	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 1,029.00	\$ 123,480.00	\$ 755.00	\$ 90,600.00	\$ 1,655.00	\$ 198,600.00
511.0100	Furnishing Drilled Shaft Drilling Equipment	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 20,000.00	L.S.	\$ 36,000.00	L.S.	\$ 232,000.00	L.S.	\$ 35,100.00	L.S.	\$ 250,000.00
511.0200	Obstructions	6	Hour	\$ 825.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 5,525.00	\$ 33,150.00	\$ 967.00	\$ 5,802.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
511.0400	Drilled Shaft (36-inch Diameter)	35	Lin. Ft.	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 122,500.00	\$ 3,625.00	\$ 126,875.00	\$ 1,569.00	\$ 54,915.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 38,500.00
511.0510	Unclassified Shaft Excavation (36-inch Diameter)	35	Lin. Ft.	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 87,500.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 2,237.00	\$ 78,295.00	\$ 586.00	\$ 20,510.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 10,500.00
511.1100	Coring for Integrity Testing for Acceptable Drilled Shaft	10	Lin. Ft.	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 1,123.00	\$ 11,230.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00
607.0060	4.5-Foot Chain Link Fence (Mounted on Concrete Curb)	880	Lin. Ft.	\$ 80.00	\$ 70,400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 88,000.00	\$ 104.00	\$ 91,520.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 83,600.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 105,600.00
607.0080	6-Foot Chain Link Fence	1,010	Lin. Ft.	\$ 90.00	\$ 90,900.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 116,150.00	\$ 112.00	\$ 113,120.00	\$ 111.00	\$ 112,110.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 151,500.00
607.0100	8-Foot Chain Link Fence with Top Rail	260	Lin. Ft.	\$ 95.00	\$ 24,700.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 33,800.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 42,900.00	\$ 216.00	\$ 56,160.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 41,600.00
607.8000	Chain Link Gate, 6-Foot High and 20-Foot Wide (Double Swing)	1	Each	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 12,812.00	\$ 12,812.00	\$ 7,020.00	\$ 7,020.00	\$ 13,565.00	\$ 13,565.00
607.8130	Chain Link Gate, 6-Foot High and 24-Foot Wide (Double Swing)	1	Each	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 7,020.00	\$ 7,020.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
629.1013	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	3,880	Lin. Ft.	\$ 2.00	\$ 7,760.00	\$ 3.20	\$ 12,416.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 17,460.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 11,640.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 19,400.00
631.5210	Regulatory Sign (10 Square Feet or Less) with Post	4	Each	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 632.00	\$ 2,528.00	\$ 636.00	\$ 2,544.00
631.5211	Regulatory Sign (10 Square Feet or Less)	4	Each	\$ 260.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 820.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 351.00	\$ 1,404.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 1,520.00
631.5220	Warning Sign (10 Square Feet or Less) with Post	2	Each	\$ 475.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 820.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 632.00	\$ 1,264.00	\$ 636.00	\$ 1,272.00
632.0110	Flexible Delineator	8	Each	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 267.00	\$ 2,136.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 520.00
638.1000	Curb (1'-6" High x 0'-8" Wide)	880	Lin. Ft.	\$ 225.00	\$ 198,000.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 343,200.00	\$ 207.00	\$ 182,160.00	\$ 179.00	\$ 157,520.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 211,200.00
643.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$ 50,000.00	F.A.	\$ 50,000.00	F.A.	\$ 50,000.00	F.A.	\$ 50,000.00	F.A.	\$ 50,000.00
645.0100	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 160,000.00	L.S.	\$ 65,000.00	L.S.	\$ 174,108.00	L.S.	\$ 177,887.00	L.S.	\$ 10,000.00

